EFM32G880F128-STK  development board
Users Manual
 All boards produced by Olimex are ROHS compliant
Rev. Initial, March 2010
Copyright(c) 2010, OLIMEX Ltd, All rights reserved
Page1
INTRODUCTION
EFM32G880F128-STK development board provides easy way for developing and

EFM32G880F128-STK – assembled and tested board, includes EFM32G880F128
microcontroller.
How to order?
You can order to us directly or by any of our distributors.
Check our web www.olimex.com/dev for more info.
Revision history:
REV. Initial -  create March 2010
Page15
Disclaimer:
© 2010 Olimex Ltd. All rights reserved. Olimex®, logo and combinations thereof, are registered trademarks of
Olimex Ltd. Other terms and product names may be trademarks of others.
The information in this document is provided in connection with Olimex products. No license, express or implied
or otherwise, to any intellectual property right is granted by this document or in connection with the sale of
Olimex products.
Neither the whole nor any part of the information contained in or the product described in this document may be
adapted or reproduced in any material from except with the prior written permission of the copyright holder.
The product described in this document is subject to continuous development and improvements. All particulars
of the product and its use contained in this document are given by OLIMEX in good faith. However all warranties
implied or expressed including but not limited to implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for purpose are
excluded.
This document is intended only to assist the reader in the use of the product. OLIMEX Ltd. shall not be liable for
any loss or damage arising from the use of any information in this document or any error or omission in such
information or any incorrect use of the product.
Page16
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Olimex Ltd.:
  EM-32G880F128-STK